NOTICE OF CONTRACT ACTION, PRIME CONTRACTORS
Community Development Block Grant

Grantee:
ACTION THIS REPORT RETURN TO:
() Notice of Award Grant Number: Office of Community Development
() Start of Construction GA. Dept. of Community Affairs
Submitted by: 60 Executive Park South, NE
Please attach itemized bid tabulation Atlanta, Georgia 30329-2231
Contract(s) No: Phone No:

Date Submitted:

Contract 1 Contract 2 Contract 3

Activity Number

Architect/Engineer Name

Description of Work

Wage Dec.#/ Mod. #

Bid Date

Date of Award

Contract Amount

Contractor/Address

©CoOoNoOrWND =

Construction Start Date

(n/a at time of award)

10. Estimated Completion Date

INSTRUCTIONS:

1. Complete this form each time an award and/or start of construction. If award and/or construction start date coincide, only one report activity
should be submitted. This also applies to multiple contracts.

Include appropriate information for all contracts each time form is submitted.

Number reports beginning with #1. Mark last report "Final".

Submit "Request for Clearance of Prime Contractor" separately.

Attach certified bid tabulation.
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DCA Form (2012) V.01



	1a: Off
	2a: Off
	3a: 
	4a: 
	5a: 
	6a: 
	7a: 
	8a: 
	9a: 
	10a: 
	11a: 
	13a: 
	14a: 
	15a: 
	16a: 
	17a: 
	18a: 
	19a: 
	20a: 
	21a: 
	23a: 
	24a: 
	25a: 
	26a: 
	27a: 
	28a: 
	29a: 
	30a: 
	31a: 
	33a: 
	34a: 
	35a: 
	36a: 
	37a: 
	38a: 
	39a: 
	12a: 
	22a: 
	32a: 


